ST. MARY OF GOSTYN

CATHOLIC SCHOOL
M 440 PRAIRIE AVENUE
’ DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515

PARISH

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

2024-2025 Kindergarten - 8th Grade

1 Child (K-8) $5,557
2 Children (K-8) $9,817
3 Children (K-8) $12,621
4 or More Children (K-8) $14,024

We offer four options for paying tuition:

Annual - One payment in full (August) with a 2% discount applied
Semi-Annual - One payment in August; second payment in January
Four Payments - August, October, January, and April

Ten Payments - August through May

Payments must be arranged through the FACTS tuition payments system. Families choose their payment

plans when they enroll for the upcoming school year. If you have any changes to your payment plan or
payment method, please log on to your FACTS account and make changes directly.

All student fees are non-refundable. Technology and Curriculum Fees are not paid upfront. Instead, they

will be included with your tuition in your payment plan.

Enrollment Fee: $100 non-refundable per student

Technology Fee: $175 per student (Kindergarten-8th Grade)

Curriculum Fee: $125 per student (Kindergarten-8th Grade)

Activity Fee: $25 per student (Halloween, Christmas, Park Day)
Sacrament Fee: $100 (2nd Grade & 8th Grade Only Due in October 2024)

Cost to Educate a Student

The average cost to educate a student in 2023-2024 was estimated to be over $7,000. The difference
between this cost and tuition charged is made up through direct parish subsidy of approximately
$420,000 ($1,400 per student), school fundraisers, and endowment distribution; as well as other
unrestricted donations from foundations, matching gifts, and employee giving programs. Your
support of our fundraising efforts, such as the Golf Outing, 5k Race, and the Gala helps bridge the
gap between tuition and the real cost of educating your students.
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ST. MARY OF GOSTYN

CATHOLIC SCHOOL
M 440 PRAIRIE AVENUE
’ DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515

PARISH

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

2024-2025 Preschool & PreKindergarten

3 Year Old - Half Day (7:50am-10:35am) Tuesday & Thursday $2,055
4 Year Old - Half Day (7:40am-11:10am) Monday, Wednesday, Friday $2,700
4 Year Old - Full Day (7:40am-2:10pm) Monday, Wednesday, Friday $3,390

4 Year Old - Full Day (*7:40am-2:20pm) Mondav-Frida $5.640
*Times subject to change y y ’

We offer four options for paying tuition:

Ten Payments - August through May

Annual - One payment in full (August) with a 2% discount applied
Semi-Annual - One payment in August; second payment in January
Four Payments - August, October, January and April

Payments must be arranged through the FACTS tuition payments system. Families choose their payment

plans when they enroll for the upcoming school year. If you have any changes to your payment plan or
payment method, please log on to your FACTS account and make changes directly. All student fees are

non-refundable.

Enrollment Fee: $100 non-refundable per child

Curriculum Fee: $175 PreKindergarten (Monday-Friday Full Day)
$125 PreKindergarten (Monday/Wednesday/Friday Full Day)
$100 PreKindergarten (Monday/Wednesday/Friday Half Day)
$75 Preschool 3 student (Half Day)

Activity Fee: $25 per student (Halloween, Christmas, Park Day)

/ Benefits Your Child Receives at SMG...

e Four-time award winning Preschool program

e 1:1 Technology Program (K-8t Grade)

e Individualized/Differentiated Instruction &
Classes

e Supplemental Reading & Math Resource
e Progress monitoring system to track student

K growth

e School Counselor Services

Education/Health, Music
e Student Service Opportunities

Student Clubs & No-Cut Athletics
Special Classes - STEAM, Spanish, Physical
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